9/18/2016 Gmail - Re: FYI

%h‘%“? Gma ii Mamdouh Alkhaled <mamdouh.lafarge@gmail.com>
Re: FYI
1 message
Helene Seguin <helene.seguin@Iafarge.com> Sun, Sep 28, 2014 at 1:22 PM

To: Ahmad Jaloudi <ahmad.jaloudi@I|afarge.com>

Cc: Frederic Jolibois <frederic.jolibois@lafarge.com>, Jean-Claude Veillard <jean-claude.veillard@lafarge.com>,
Mamdouh Alkhaled <mamdouh.alkhaled@lafarge.com>, Mazen Shiekh <Mazen.Shiekh@lafarge.com>, Nabil Sandook
<nabil.sandook@lafarge.com=>, Mohy Haridy <mohy.haridy@lafarge.com>, Abdulmonem Alhmidi
<abdulmonem.alhmidi@lafarge.com>, Klaus Hammerl <klaus.hammerl@lafarge.com>

Dear all,

In the last file received though Mazen on Sept 27, out of the 4 | can only identify 3 employees: the 2 Christians and
Yousef (who was in green, line 180/127... When did he get arrested?).
Who is Aeser?

Thank you for your clarification Mazen.
Kind regards.

Héléne Seguin

Staff Security Manager/Responsable Sireté des Personnes
Tel +33 144341192 -Port +336 105979 30

Email: helene.seguin@lafarge.com

Adresse: LAFARGE Corporate Office

61 rue des Belles Feuilles 75116 Paris - France

2014-09-28 13:03 GMT+02:00 Helene Seguin <helene.seguin@Iafarge.com>:
| Clear Ahmad... Thank you for keeping us updated on their situation.

¢ Kind regards.

. Héléne Seguin

. Staff Security Manager/Respansable Sireté des Personnes
Tel +33 144 34 11 92 - Port +33 6 10 59 79 30

. Email: helene.seguin@lafarge.com

- Adresse: LAFARGE Corporate Office

' 61 rue des Belles Feuilles 75116 Paris - France

2014-09-28 13:00 GMT+02:00 Ahmad Jaloudi <ahmad.jaloudi@lafarge.com>:
. Please keep this confidential upon their request.
' Felep & Jony didn't want to tell their families or any body.

. On Sunday, September 28, 2014, Ahmad Jaloudi <ahmad.jaloudi@lafarge.com> wrote:
.| Dear Fredric,
| Felep & Jony released now after they converted to Islam, they sent them in munbji to take course and lessons
1 in Islamic religion.
. Yousef tahhan from our staff in munbji realesed .
. Aeser from munbji office also released.

Best regards

~ Ahmad Jaloudi | Risk Manager

. Lafarge Cement Syria
Aleppo — Syria
. Office : +963 22 543111 | Fax: +963 22 354 110 | Mobile: +90 53 53 73 24 15
| Skype: ahmad.jaloudi5
 ahmad.jaloudi@lafarge.com | www.lafarge.com.sy
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Best regards

~ Ahmad Jaloudi | Risk Manager

. Lafarge Cement Syria
Aleppo — Syria
Office : +963 22 543111 | Fax: +963 22 354 110 | Mobile: +90 53 53 73 24 15
Skype: ahmad.jaloudi5
ahmad.jaloudi@Iafarge.com | www.lafarge.com.sy

"This e-mail is confidential and may contain legally privileged information.

If you are not the intended recipient, you should not copy, distribute, disclose or use the
information it contains.

Please e-mail the sender immediately and delete this message from your system.

E-mails are susceptible to corruption, interception and unauthorised amendment; we do not
accept liability for any such changes, or for their consequences.

You should be aware, that the company may monitor your emails and their content."”
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Please e-mail the sender immediately and delete this message from your system.

E-mails are susceptible to corruption, interception and unauthorised amendment; we do not
accept liability for any such changes, or for their consequences.

You should be aware, that the company may monitor your emails and their content"

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=2a9eeef42a&view=pt&as_from=helene seguin%40lafarge.comé&as_sizeoperator=s_... 2/2



